Brasilien / Brazil
LMT Boehlerit Ltda.
Alameda Caiapós, 693
Centro Empresarial
Tamboré
06460-110 – Barueri
São Paulo
Telefon +55 11 55460755

Indexable inserts for MultiEdge Double4Feed High feed milling cutter
d2d5
Rtheo
h
ap max
d1di
7°
10°
10°
a p
 m
ax
Rtheo
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. HFN S12
d1 di h d2 d5 z ap max Rtheo Ident No. LMT-Code
 50  30 40 22  40  4 1,5 3,5 7066683 HFN S12.050AN-IW SNKQ 120520 SN 1045123 1048344
T20 50  30 40 22  40  5 1,5 3,5 7066684 HFN S12.050AN-I
 63  43 50 27  50  5 1,5 3,5 7066685 HFN S12.063AN-IW
 63  43 50 27  50  6 1,5 3,5 7066686 HFN S12.063AN-I
 80  60 50 27  60  6 1,5 3,5 7066687 HFN S12.080AN-IW
 80  60 50 27  60  8 1,5 2,5 7066688 HFN S12.080AN-I
100  80 50 32  65  7 1,5 3,5 7066689 HFN S12.100AN-IW
100  80 50 32  65 10 1,5 3,5 7066690 HFN S12.100AN-I
125 105 63 40  90  9 1,5 3,5 7066691 HFN S12.125AN-W
125 105 63 40  90 12 1,5 3,5 7066692 HFN S12.125AN
160 140 63 40 130 11 1,5 3,5 7066693 HFN S12.160AN-W
160 140 63 40 130 15 1,5 3,5 7066694 HFN S12.160AN
P K
◼ = Hauptanwendung First choice
◻ = Nebenanwendung Alternative
Schneidstoffsorten